
 
 

Rendez-vous avec les vins de Bourgogne, Auxey-Duresses 

on March 4th, 2026 

The Bourgogne wine Official Ambassadors organizing the broadcasting of the program 

with the tasting: 

 
EUROPE 

• Ina Finn, finn@ina-finn.de, Hamburg, Germany, English-speaking session 

• Kris Van de Sompel, vds.wine.consult@telenet.be, Antwerp, Belgium, English-speaking session 

• René Langdahl Jorgensen, rlj@vip.cybercity.dk, Copenhagen, Denmark, English-speaking session 
 

 
USA & CANADA 

• Tanya Morning Star, tcdarling@mac.com, Seattle, USA, English-speaking session 

• Liz Palmer, liz@thetexaswineschool.com, Houston, USA, English-speaking session 

• Christian Oggenfuss, c_oggenfuss@napavalleywineacademy.com, Napa, USA, English-speaking session 

• Bryan Burkey, bryan@winoschool.com, New Orleans, USA, English-speaking session 
 

 
OCEANIA & ASIA 

• Andrea Pritzker, andrea@wineintuition.com, Sydney, Australia, English-speaking session 

• Paul Peng Wang, wsp2130@yahoo.fr, Taipei, Taiwan, English-speaking session 

• Wayne Wen, musigny@gmail.com, Taipei, Taiwan, English-speaking session 

• Kenn Ching, kenn@winenco.com, Singapore, Singapore, English-speaking session 
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